
WRITTEN TEST REPORT

Written Exam Result 11-Dec-2025 To 11-Dec-2025

Date: 11/12/2025 4.05 PM

Gender Type ALL

Office Name BUTWAL RUPANDEHI

 S.No Registration
Number

Applicant Name  Gender Citizenship
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Exam Date And
Time

Categories Status Applicant ID

KRISHNA PRASAD PUN
MAGAR

ERN102037A 503060/80

7.00 AM

A PASS11/12/20256572768 M1

AAKASH  KHANALERN346640A 37017010290

7.00 AM

B PASS11/12/20256767792 M2

Bir Bdr SaruERN1380912A 391035/826

7.00 AM

B PASS11/12/20257569886 M3

Nokh Bahadur BhandariERN1516529A 37/01/73/11097

7.00 AM

A FAIL11/12/20257671096 M4

Ol Bahadur GhartimagarERN2418480A 37-01-76-07180

7.00 AM

A FAIL11/12/20258345481 M5

Misson  B KERN2551929A 37-01-75-01850

7.00 AM

A PASS11/12/20258443216 M6

Rikh Bahadur ArghaliERN2629019A 393034/65

7.00 AM

C1 FAIL11/12/20258498422 M7
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Signature :
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Bir Bahadur KunwarERN2709350A 3-7050

7.00 AM

A FAIL11/12/20258556957 M8

Nikisha  ShresthaERN2797149A 37-02-77-05565

7.00 AM

K FAIL11/12/20258628220 F9

Arjun  SunarERN3152875A 37-02-79-06113

7.00 AM

A PASS11/12/20258940860 M10

anil  ShresthaERN5396541A 52-02-78-03247

07:00

A FAIL11/12/20258996799 M11

Radhika  GhimireERN3250685A 41-01-75-05879

7.00 AM

K PASS11/12/20259014933 F12

AMRITA  SHRESTHAERN3254202A 37-01-75-07998

7.00 AM

K PASS11/12/20259017619 F13

ASHOK  KALWARERN3353615A 38-01-76-08212

7.00 AM

A FAIL11/12/20259092718 M14

Mukesh kumar SahaniERN3449789A 36-01-74-03185

7.00 AM

A PASS11/12/20259162464 M15

Laxman Prasad KewatERN3451021A 37-01-71-07522

7.00 AM

B PASS11/12/20259163303 M16

Bibek  DhakalERN3575398A 37-02-78-00970

7.00 AM

A FAIL11/12/20259252229 M17
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Signature :
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Avinaya  KunwarERN3626523A 40-01-79-05417

7.00 AM

A PASS11/12/20259288089 M18

Rajesh Kumar PaLERN3639795A 382080/29860

7.00 AM

A FAIL11/12/20259297483 M19

Avishek  BhattaraiERN3739185A 38-06-79-01448

7.00 AM

A PASS11/12/20259366864 M20

Dilip  GalamiERN3974033A 41-01-78-09347

7.00 AM

B PASS11/12/20259531859 M21

Dipendra  NauERN3988601A 38-01-069-26685

7.00 AM

A PASS11/12/20259542073 M22

prosesa  khanalERN4091569A 37-01-80-08394

7.00 AM

B FAIL11/12/20259614009 M23

Jamuna  DumreERN4101147A 36-06-75-00189

7.00 AM

B PASS11/12/20259620437 F24

Prakriti  KharelERN4118623A 37-02-80-06578

7.00 AM

K PASS11/12/20259632539 F25

Prem Sagar DhobiERN4150119A 38-01-78-16944

7.00 AM

A FAIL11/12/20259653349 M26

Arit  ChaudharyERN4201358A 67-06-77-03303

7.00 AM

A PASS11/12/20259686620 M27
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Indra Pratap Gupta teliERN4253607A 38-02-79-04534

7.00 AM

A PASS11/12/20259721577 M28

Dil Bahadur SarkiERN4262817A 25517

7.00 AM

K PASS11/12/20259726760 M29

SURAJ  PANTHAERN4298187A 41-01-77-00833

7.00 AM

A PASS11/12/20259749907 M30

AMAN  SUNARERN4373785A 37-02-78-02929

7.00 AM

A FAIL11/12/20259797365 M31

ASHISH KUMAR BARAIERN4390339A 37-01-80-04896

7.00 AM

A PASS11/12/20259807735 M32

MILAN  KHATRIERN4500107A 37-02-79-10993

7.00 AM

A PASS11/12/20259880439 M33

MAN BAHADUR THAPAERN4544683A 411034-829

7.00 AM

A PASS11/12/20259911433 M34

GOVINDA  LONIYAERN4582340A 37-01-81-00706

7.00 AM

A PASS11/12/20259935273 M35

BISHAL CHAUDHARY
THARU

ERN4661250A 37-01-79-09985

7.00 AM

A FAIL11/12/20259986221 M36

BADAL  THAPAERN4700129A 38-06-79-02497

7.00 AM

A PASS11/12/202510011454 M37
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MOHAMHAD  KAIFERN4770849A 37-01-80-12059

7.00 AM

A FAIL11/12/202510058318 M38

ABDUL HASIB SHEKHERN4822830A 372064/14096

7.00 AM

B PASS11/12/202510093457 M39

SHIVA  PURIERN4826006A 41-01-78-03175

7.00 AM

B FAIL11/12/202510095562 M40

AAKASH  PUNERN4859525A 37-01-80-12758

7.00 AM

A FAIL11/12/202510117272 M41

NISHA  SHARMAERN4902095A 37-02-79-09440

7.00 AM

A PASS11/12/202510144182 F42

PRABIN  POKHRELERN5043441A 37-01-81-00296

7.00 AM

A FAIL11/12/202510234910 M43

GOBINDA  KUMALERN5116696A 41-01-80-06406

7.00 AM

A FAIL11/12/202510281488 M44

YUBRAJ GHARTI
MAGAR

ERN5122454A 37-02-81-08602

7.00 AM

A FAIL11/12/202510285081 M45

AYUSH  MARASINIERN5160794A 41-01-81-04468

7.00 AM

A PASS11/12/202510310098 M46

BIBEK  BASYALERN5164630A 40-01-80-02264

7.00 AM

A FAIL11/12/202510312717 M47
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PARBATI  PANDEYERN5169060A 41-01-74-04488

7.00 AM

K PASS11/12/202510315626 F48

LAXMAN  THAPAERN5182312A 37-02-81-00326

7.00 AM

B PASS11/12/202510324551 M49

AADITYA  THARUERN5192928A 37-01-81-08291

7.00 AM

B FAIL11/12/202510331808 M50

BISHAL  RANAERN5198061A 39-01-78-04388

7.00 AM

A PASS11/12/202510335226 M51

RAVIKAR BHARTI
GOSWAMI

ERN5202179A 38-01-81-06403

7.00 AM

A FAIL11/12/202510338057 M52

RAMKRISHNA  BELBASEERN5213998A 41-01-80-03147

7.00 AM

B PASS11/12/202510345559 M53

AASHIK  KHATRIERN5227938A 41-01-80-05693

7.00 AM

B PASS11/12/202510354679 M54

ASHISH  RANAERN5284155A 37-01-79-07368

7.00 AM

A PASS11/12/202510391272 M55

TARA BAHADUR PUNERN5327940A 41-01-71-07459

7.00 AM

B PASS11/12/202510419038 M56

RAJ BAHADUR GUPTA
TELI

ERN5389806A 38-02-80-04528.

7.00 AM

A PASS11/12/202510458899 M57
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ANISH  GAHAERN5390102A 41-01-82-03860

7.00 AM

A PASS11/12/202510459094 M58

SAMUNDRA
DHUNGANA CHHETRI

ERN5390208A 362024-4633

7.00 AM

K PASS11/12/202510459167 F59

BIJAY  ROKAERN5393631A 37-02-82-03847

7.00 AM

A PASS11/12/202510461445 M60

DEEPIKA  PANDEYERN5393682A 42-02-76-00604

7.00 AM

B PASS11/12/202510461478 F61

MINA MALLA CHANDERN5393690A 2058/12345

7.00 AM

K PASS11/12/202510461483 F62

ANMESH  THARUERN5393702A 65-06-81-01573

7.00 AM

A FAIL11/12/202510461492 M63

PUJA  GCERN5393726A 41-01-80-05343

7.00 AM

B PASS11/12/202510461508 F64

MAYA  SARUERN5393727A 47522

7.00 AM

B PASS11/12/202510461509 F65

AMISHA  G CERN5393729A 37-02-82-04730

7.00 AM

K PASS11/12/202510461510 F66

NURJE  KHADKAERN5393735A 53415

7.00 AM

B PASS11/12/202510461512 M67
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LALITA  KCERN5393739A 38-02-78-00296

7.00 AM

K PASS11/12/202510461515 F68

MANOJ  TELIERN5393744A 38-01-79-04707

7.00 AM

A PASS11/12/202510461518 M69

SHYAM LAL TELIERN5393796A 16170

7.00 AM

B FAIL11/12/202510461547 M70

KHEM MAYA MAGAR
BUDHATHOKI

ERN5394051A 411033/83614

7.00 AM

K PASS11/12/202510461709 F71

NISSAL  BOHARAERN5394061A 52-06-81-02750

7.00 AM

A PASS11/12/202510461717 M72

AASHISH  THAPAERN5394076A 40-01-82-01687

7.00 AM

A PASS11/12/202510461724 M73

MANJU  THAPA MAGARERN5394105A 40-01-78-01899

7.00 AM

K PASS11/12/202510461744 F74

DHIRAJ  KURMIERN5394109A 38-01-82-00044

7.00 AM

A FAIL11/12/202510461745 M75

DILASHA  G CERN5394138A 41-01-82-04801

7.00 AM

K PASS11/12/202510461762 F76

SUJITA  DARLAMIERN5394150A 37-02-73-06282

7.00 AM

K PASS11/12/202510461769 F77
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SAKSHI  PATWAERN5394156A 43-01-82-02694

7.00 AM

B PASS11/12/202510461775 F78

ASHOK  SUNARERN5394191A 40-01-77-03643

7.00 AM

B PASS11/12/202510461803 M79

SANDHYA  PANGENIERN5394212A 38-06-78-00026

7.00 AM

K PASS11/12/202510461818 F80

RAM PRASAD
BHANDARI

ERN5394236A 38-01-82-03381

7.00 AM

A PASS11/12/202510461836 M81

ISIKA  ARYALERN5394240A 38-06-78-01928

7.00 AM

K PASS11/12/202510461839 F82

SHIV POOJAN GUPTA
TELI

ERN5394250A 37-03-71-03671

7.00 AM

A PASS11/12/202510461846 M83

ANURAG  CHAUDHARYERN5394279A 37-01-82-04759

7.00 AM

A PASS11/12/202510461867 M84

KESIKA  SHRESTHAERN5394280A 37-02-82-01489

7.00 AM

K PASS11/12/202510461868 F85

DAMAKA  THAPAERN5394300A 39-01-70-03783

7.00 AM

K PASS11/12/202510461885 F86

AMRIT  BASYALERN5394315A 42-02-78-03529

7.00 AM

A PASS11/12/202510461895 M87
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RAMIT  BKERN5394316A 37-07-81-00722

7.00 AM

K PASS11/12/202510461896 M88

KAMALA  BHANDARIERN5394324A 41-01-72-03433

7.00 AM

B PASS11/12/202510461901 F89

SHAILENDRA KUMAR
BANIYA

ERN5394350A 37-03-75-01762

7.00 AM

A FAIL11/12/202510461920 M90

AMRITA  THAPAERN5394373A 372038/77775

7.00 AM

K PASS11/12/202510461937 F91

TRISHNA  PANDEYERN5394376A 38-01-77-09461

7.00 AM

K PASS11/12/202510461939 F92

ABHAY  CHAUDHARYERN5394377A 37-01-81-00462

7.00 AM

A PASS11/12/202510461940 M93

AMAN  DARJIERN5394409A 51-02-82-00163

7.00 AM

A FAIL11/12/202510461959 M94

MAHIMA CHAUDHARY
THARU

ERN5394451A 37-01-76-07600

7.00 AM

K PASS11/12/202510461983 F95

RAM PRASAD KAFLEERN5394464A 51-02-81-01003

7.00 AM

A PASS11/12/202510461991 M96

SAGAR  BISWAKARMAERN5394473A 37-02-73-08286

7.00 AM

A PASS11/12/202510461999 M97

Verified By :

Signature :
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KHUM BAHADUR
DARLAMI

ERN5394475A 39-01-81-04220

7.00 AM

A PASS11/12/202510462000 M98

RAJAN  PULAMIERN5394521A 37-02-82-02972

7.00 AM

A PASS11/12/202510462030 M99

EMMANUEL  PUN
MAGAR

ERN5394537A 37-01-80-11877

7.00 AM

A PASS11/12/202510462042 M100

DIPAK  THARUERN5394548A 37-02-77-00822

7.00 AM

A FAIL11/12/202510462050 M101

GAGAN  POUDELERN5394564A 37-02-79-09982

7.00 AM

B PASS11/12/202510462061 M102

SHUVAM  GHIMIREERN5394574A 37-02-82-03870

7.00 AM

A FAIL11/12/202510462069 M103

NARENDRA PD YADAVERN5394578A 382080-26643

7.00 AM

A PASS11/12/202510462073 M104

OM NARAYAN THARUERN5394609A 37-01-82-03727

7.00 AM

A PASS11/12/202510462095 M105

SAHIL  SIDDIQUIERN5394610A 38-01-80-11116

7.00 AM

A FAIL11/12/202510462096 M106

RAJIN  CHHANTYALERN5394667A 50-01-81-04334

7.00 AM

A PASS11/12/202510462136 M107

Verified By :

Signature :
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BASUDEV  CHAPAGAINERN5394681A 37-02-82-04776

7.00 AM

A PASS11/12/202510462149 M108

DILLIRAM  CHAPAGAINERN5394686A 37-02-82-01683

7.00 AM

A PASS11/12/202510462152 M109

MANISH  ADHIKARIERN5394709A 38-01-82-05396

7.00 AM

A PASS11/12/202510462167 M110

JHARANA  THAPAERN5394722A 37-07-82-01546

7.00 AM

K PASS11/12/202510462176 F111

MANGAL BAHADUR
GHARTIMAGAR

ERN5394733A 22629

7.00 AM

B PASS11/12/202510462186 M112

ASHOK  BHUSALERN5394749A 40-01-78-02375

7.00 AM

B PASS11/12/202510462199 M113

BABURAM  SHRESTHAERN5394764A 38-02-81-02709

7.00 AM

A PASS11/12/202510462208 M114

FAIZAN MUHAMMAD
KHAN

ERN5394789A 37-01-78-02348

7.00 AM

B FAIL11/12/202510462227 M115

REKHA  PANTHIERN5394795A 52-01-70-00759

7.00 AM

K PASS11/12/202510462232 F116

RAKESH  CHAIERN5394806A 37-01-78-03973

7.00 AM

A PASS11/12/202510462240 M117

Verified By :

Signature :
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RAJ  MOHARAERN5394814A 38-02-82-00201

7.00 AM

A PASS11/12/202510462244 M118

MANISH KUMAR  KURMIERN5394829A 38-01-81-01813

7.00 AM

A PASS11/12/202510462252 M119

DEV NARAYAN
CHAUDHARY

ERN5394834A 36-01-79-04452

7.00 AM

A PASS11/12/202510462255 M120

KRISH BAHADUR  RANAERN5394846A 51-02-81-00719

7.00 AM

A PASS11/12/202510462266 M121

ANUGRAHA  BKERN5394871A 37-02-80-08819

7.00 AM

A PASS11/12/202510462282 M122

SHIV  PURIERN5394875A 23229

7.00 AM

A PASS11/12/202510462286 M123

MINA KUMARI SINGJALIERN5394885A 393031/97

7.00 AM

K PASS11/12/202510462293 F124

ASMITA  POKHARELERN5394903A 37-02-77-05370

7.00 AM

K PASS11/12/202510462303 F125

OM BAHADUR THAPA
KHAMCHA

ERN5394945A 42-02-82-02071

7.00 AM

A FAIL11/12/202510462331 M126

SANDESH  THAPAERN5394947A 37-01-81-00383

7.00 AM

A FAIL11/12/202510462333 M127

Verified By :

Signature :
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KANCHAN  RANAERN5394974A 37-01-76-03655

7.00 AM

K PASS11/12/202510462353 F128

AMBIKA  KHANALERN5394992A 42-02-75-02752

7.00 AM

A PASS11/12/202510462366 F129

SARITA  TANDANERN5394996A 41-01-78-05389

7.00 AM

K PASS11/12/202510462369 F130

ASHOK KUMAR KCERN5395007A 59160

7.00 AM

K PASS11/12/202510462377 M131

APRENA  THARUERN5395022A 38-06-80-01370

7.00 AM

K FAIL11/12/202510462389 F132

AJIT  OJHAERN5395044A 37-02-79-03422

7.00 AM

A PASS11/12/202510462401 M133

MANGAL SINGH SIRPALIERN5395050A 37-01-81-10127

7.00 AM

A PASS11/12/202510462405 M134

SANGHARSHA  KCERN5395061A 41-01-81-05573

7.00 AM

A PASS11/12/202510462414 M135

SAROJ  PAUDELERN5395074A 37-02-82-01945

7.00 AM

A PASS11/12/202510462422 M136

ABHISHEK  KURMIERN5395076A 38-01-78-09696

7.00 AM

A PASS11/12/202510462424 M137

Verified By :

Signature :
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PRADEEP  BHANDARIERN5395097A 41-01-79-05014

7.00 AM

A PASS11/12/202510462437 M138

BIRENDRA  KURMIERN5395116A 38-01-78-13733

7.00 AM

A PASS11/12/202510462445 M139

SUSAN  UPADHYAYAERN5395122A 37-02-81-05470

7.00 AM

A PASS11/12/202510462451 M140

ARNAV BASNET
CHHETRI

ERN5395131A 37-02-82-02974

7.00 AM

A PASS11/12/202510462457 M141

KUSHMA  THAPAERN5395165A 37-02-74-03621

7.00 AM

K PASS11/12/202510462477 F142

SOMAN SINGH
PACHABHAIYA

ERN5395211A 41-01-78-02558

7.00 AM

A PASS11/12/202510462513 M143

LAXMI  NEPALIERN5395215A 57212

7.00 AM

B FAIL11/12/202510462516 F144

HARI KUMAR SINGHERN5395218A 37-01-76-08943

7.00 AM

A PASS11/12/202510462519 M145

BABAN DEWAN
MUSALMAN

ERN5395247A 373057/497

7.00 AM

A FAIL11/12/202510462539 M146

ASHWIN RAJ  BHARERN5395252A 38-01-82-03801

7.00 AM

A PASS11/12/202510462544 M147

Verified By :
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ARJUN  GURUNGERN5395267A 37-01-81-05430

7.00 AM

B FAIL11/12/202510462551 M148

MOHAN SING B KERN5395276A 38-06-77-01122

7.00 AM

A PASS11/12/202510462557 M149

ABISHEK  TANDANERN5395281A 37-02-82-04580

7.00 AM

A FAIL11/12/202510462562 M150

NISCHAL DONGRIYA
THARU

ERN5395295A 37-02-80-08535

7.00 AM

A FAIL11/12/202510462571 M151

MUNA  MAGARERN5395300A 371053/33645

7.00 AM

B PASS11/12/202510462576 F152

KHIMBAHADUR
DANGORIYA THARU

ERN5395311A 16977

7.00 AM

A PASS11/12/202510462586 M153

MUHAMMAD YASEEN
MU

ERN5395336A 38-01-82-03971

7.00 AM

A FAIL11/12/202510462600 M154

NAND KISHOR BARAIERN5395359A 32341

7.00 AM

A FAIL11/12/202510462610 M155

JHAMMAN  RAHADIERN5395364A 2803

7.00 AM

A PASS11/12/202510462615 M156

PADAM BAHADUR
SARU THAPA

ERN5395369A 39-02-82-01698

7.00 AM

B PASS11/12/202510462617 M157
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Signature :
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BRINDA  PANDEYERN5395442A 42-02-78-03256

7.00 AM

K PASS11/12/202510462677 F158

BIMAL  GHARTIERN5395443A 41-01-80-09265

7.00 AM

A PASS11/12/202510462678 M159

RAJESH  GHARTIERN5395470A 41-01-77-02922

7.00 AM

A PASS11/12/202510462698 M160

JENISH  RESHMIERN5395476A 39-01-75-02423

7.00 AM

A PASS11/12/202510462702 M161

DEEPAK  KURMIERN5395481A 38-01-74-08640

7.00 AM

A PASS11/12/202510462705 M162

MANGAL PRASAD
CHAUDHARY

ERN5395503A 389062/330

7.00 AM

A PASS11/12/202510462721 M163

RAMESH  KURMIERN5395515A 38-02-76-02612

7.00 AM

A FAIL11/12/202510462729 M164

RAMDAS  BADHAIERN5395541A 3-22-69598

7.00 AM

A FAIL11/12/202510462747 M165

SURAJ  DANGORIAERN5395550A 372025|75329

7.00 AM

B FAIL11/12/202510462756 M166

BIPANA  RAHADI KALAERN5395556A 41-01-75-06256

7.00 AM

K PASS11/12/202510462761 F167
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NIRMALA  SHREESERN5395570A 7941/43

7.00 AM

K PASS11/12/202510462771 F168

DURGA  DANGORIYA
THARU

ERN5395580A 37-02-79-06128

7.00 AM

K PASS11/12/202510462777 F169

SIMRAN  THARUERN5395588A 37-02-75-04453

7.00 AM

K FAIL11/12/202510462783 F170

CHANDRA BAHADUR
ALE

ERN5395595A 1/22000

7.00 AM

B FAIL11/12/202510462788 M171

BIBASH  GURUNGERN5395611A 37-01-82-04037

7.00 AM

A PASS11/12/202510462796 M172

SUPRIM  PANTHIERN5395621A 41-01-80-03373

7.00 AM

A PASS11/12/202510462802 M173

SHIRJANA  PAUDELERN5395633A 37-02-75-03548

7.00 AM

K FAIL11/12/202510462810 F174

SURAJ  BKERN5395640A 502056-4034

7.00 AM

K PASS11/12/202510462814 M175

PRABIN  YADAVERN5395644A 37-06-82-01752

7.00 AM

A PASS11/12/202510462817 M176

AASIS  SAPKOTAERN5395669A 41-01-81-02594

7.00 AM

A PASS11/12/202510462836 M177
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RAM KRISHNA  THARUERN5395675A 372027181052

7.00 AM

A FAIL11/12/202510462841 M178

KARAN  MALLAHERN5395692A 37-02-80-02515

7.00 AM

A PASS11/12/202510462854 M179

NOOR ALAM KHANERN5395701A 37-01-82-04511

7.00 AM

A PASS11/12/202510462861 M180

NISCHAL  PANTHI
SUNAR

ERN5396141A 40-01-78-07206

7.00 AM

B PASS11/12/202510463145 F181

BISHNU  POKHRELERN5396168A 53-01-77-02170

7.00 AM

B PASS11/12/202510463159 M182

EMON  KCERN5396179A 37-07-81-02023

7.00 AM

B PASS11/12/202510463166 M183

MILAN  GIRIERN5396181A 37-02-76-00568

7.00 AM

B PASS11/12/202510463168 M184

RAHUL KUMAR YADAVERN5396188A 37-01-78-11532

7.00 AM

A PASS11/12/202510463173 M185

SAHID  BISWAKARMAERN5396192A 37-02-82-04731

7.00 AM

A FAIL11/12/202510463175 M186

SHIVAM  YADAVERN5396195A 37-01-81-02284

7.00 AM

A PASS11/12/202510463176 M187
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AAKASH  MAURYAERN5396220A 37-01-77-01925

7.00 AM

A PASS11/12/202510463189 M188

BINDU  ARYAL KHATRIERN5396221A 50-01-79-00443

7.00 AM

K PASS11/12/202510463190 F189

PREM BAHADUR BKERN5396234A 41-01-70-02914

7.00 AM

A FAIL11/12/202510463197 M190

JAMUNA  RIJALERN5396236A 40-01-79-00966

7.00 AM

A PASS11/12/202510463199 F191

ASADURRAHMAN  MUERN5396239A 371044/26458

7.00 AM

A PASS11/12/202510463201 M192

PRATIMA  BARALERN5396249A 36-01-76-04152

7.00 AM

A PASS11/12/202510463208 F193

GOVINDA  ALEERN5396253A 36-01-74-08641

7.00 AM

A PASS11/12/202510463212 M194

ANIF KUMAR  MALIERN5396263A 37-06-81-02425

7.00 AM

A FAIL11/12/202510463216 M195

TEJ KUMARI RANAERN5396264A 37-01-77-06031

7.00 AM

K FAIL11/12/202510463217 F196

KAJAL  CHAUDHARYERN5396273A 37-01-79-00852

7.00 AM

B PASS11/12/202510463224 F197
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SURAKSHYA  BASHYALERN5396276A 39-01-80-01817

7.00 AM

K FAIL11/12/202510463226 F198

AMIT  BAIJALIERN5396279A 40-01-72-00988

7.00 AM

A PASS11/12/202510463228 M199

KIRAN  GYAWALIERN5396291A 37-02-72-06499

7.00 AM

K PASS11/12/202510463237 M200

HIM PRASAD LUITELERN5396307A 42-02-74-01181

7.00 AM

B FAIL11/12/202510463248 M201

SUSAN  DARJIERN5396308A 39-01-82-05613

7.00 AM

B FAIL11/12/202510463249 M202

SURESH  LODHERN5396309A 37-01-76-05227

7.00 AM

A PASS11/12/202510463250 M203

LEKMAN  CHHETRIERN5396322A 53-01-73-01946

7.00 AM

B PASS11/12/202510463258 M204

KARAN  KAFLEERN5396323A 37-02-79-08474

7.00 AM

A PASS11/12/202510463259 M205

UMESH  MALLAHERN5396326A 37-01-78-10359

7.00 AM

A FAIL11/12/202510463262 M206

DINESH  CHAUDHARYERN5396334A 37027802561

7.00 AM

A FAIL11/12/202510463267 M207
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PUSHPARAJ  YADAVERN5396344A 36-01-80-00515.

7.00 AM

B FAIL11/12/202510463273 M208

RANJIT  PANTHAERN5396346A 41-01-81-02448

7.00 AM

A PASS11/12/202510463274 M209

ROSAN  POKHARELERN5396353A 41-01-78-02339

7.00 AM

A PASS11/12/202510463278 M210

PRAKRITI  SUBEDIERN5396360A 37-02-76-01831

7.00 AM

K PASS11/12/202510463283 F211

JEEVAN RAJ CHHETRIERN5396362A 1-04-47798

7.00 AM

A PASS11/12/202510463284 M212

NIRMALA  CHHETRIERN5396369A 373001/1050

7.00 AM

K PASS11/12/202510463288 F213

NISHAN SHARMA
POUDEL

ERN5396375A 37-02-82-03507

7.00 AM

A PASS11/12/202510463292 M214

TUFEL AHAMMED
MUSALMAN

ERN5396390A 38-01-77-01611

7.00 AM

B FAIL11/12/202510463301 M215

PRAJWAL  LUITELERN5396393A 42-02-82-02077

7.00 AM

A PASS11/12/202510463303 M216

JAMUNA  PANDEYERN5396396A 10682

7.00 AM

K PASS11/12/202510463305 F217
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BIKALPA  KARKIERN5396406A 39-01-80-05170

7.00 AM

A PASS11/12/202510463312 M218

DIKSHYA  PUNERN5396408A 37-02-80-03905

7.00 AM

K PASS11/12/202510463313 F219

AASHWIN  BHUSALERN5396413A 40-01-79-00195

7.00 AM

A PASS11/12/202510463316 M220

SAHJAD ALI BHATERN5396420A 1078-32777

7.00 AM

A PASS11/12/202510463321 M221

SITAL  MAHATARAERN5396421A 37-02-81-01423

7.00 AM

A FAIL11/12/202510463322 F222

GAGAN SINGH GAHA
MAGAR

ERN5396430A 42-13-75-00217

7.00 AM

A PASS11/12/202510463329 M223

BASANTA GHIMIRE
PANTHI

ERN5396435A 41-01-72-07287

7.00 AM

K PASS11/12/202510463334 F224

SURAJ  GYAWALIERN5396440A 37-02-82-02349

7.00 AM

A PASS11/12/202510463338 M225

UJELI  THAPAERN5396467A 38-02-77-04372

7.00 AM

K PASS11/12/202510463355 F226

PUNAM KUMARI THARUERN5396468A 37-01-77-07563

7.00 AM

K PASS11/12/202510463356 F227
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KIRI RAJ RESHMIERN5396472A 42-02-82-01067

7.00 AM

A FAIL11/12/202510463359 M228

SHUBHAM  ADHIKARIERN5396473A 38-02-79-02231

7.00 AM

A PASS11/12/202510463361 M229

OM PRAKASH SUNARERN5396485A 40-01-80-04646

7.00 AM

B PASS11/12/202510463369 M230

HARI  KARKIERN5396496A 39-01-69-08142

7.00 AM

A FAIL11/12/202510463376 M231

SURAJ  KUNWARERN5396497A 41-01-80-02304

7.00 AM

B PASS11/12/202510463377 M232

BABURAM  POKHARELERN5396501A 41-01-82-01773

7.00 AM

A PASS11/12/202510463381 M233

BASANTA  KANWARERN5396505A 53-01-81-02825

7.00 AM

A PASS11/12/202510463384 M234

SANDIP  PATHAKERN5396509A 37-02-76-02019

7.00 AM

A PASS11/12/202510463388 M235

KAJAL  PANDEYERN5396512A 41-01-82-02521

7.00 AM

A PASS11/12/202510463391 F236

JAL BAHADUR KUNWARERN5396514A 41-01-82-05843

7.00 AM

A PASS11/12/202510463394 M237
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SURYA BAHADUR
DANGAL

ERN5396519A 5102

7.00 AM

A FAIL11/12/202510463396 M238

SUVA THAPA MAGARERN5396524A 37-02-81-07521

7.00 AM

A FAIL11/12/202510463398 M239

DEEPAK  KUNWARERN5396530A 41-01-72-04309

7.00 AM

A FAIL11/12/202510463400 M240

JITENDRA  BISTAERN5396538A 42800

7.00 AM

B PASS11/12/202510463406 M241

MUHAMMAD SALMAN
SHES

ERN5396539A 383078-76

7.00 AM

A PASS11/12/202510463407 M242

URMILA KUMARI
CHAUDHARY

ERN5396545A 361052/79

7.00 AM

C1 FAIL11/12/202510463411 F243

SITA  RANAERN5396560A 37-02-71-13443

7.00 AM

K PASS11/12/202510463422 F244

SALAMUDDIN  MUERN5396562A 38-01-76-03299

7.00 AM

A PASS11/12/202510463424 M245

ANJALI  GUPTA TELIERN5396571A 37-01-76-08839

7.00 AM

A PASS11/12/202510463429 F246

SACHIN  NEPALIERN5396572A 39-01-81-01415

7.00 AM

A PASS11/12/202510463430 M247
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SUDIP  KHATTRIERN5396585A 38-06-82-01504

7.00 AM

A FAIL11/12/202510463439 M248

POSH RAJ CHHETRIERN5396592A 43-01-82-05400

7.00 AM

A PASS11/12/202510463444 M249

PRASHANT  GHIMIREERN5396597A 37-02-81-01562

7.00 AM

B PASS11/12/202510463448 M250

SAUGAT  PANDEYERN5396609A 41-01-81-06782

7.00 AM

A PASS11/12/202510463455 M251

BIKRAM  PARIYARERN5396612A 41-01-80-04064

7.00 AM

A PASS11/12/202510463457 M252

SAMIKSHA  KHATRIERN5396620A 41-01-77-00168

7.00 AM

K PASS11/12/202510463463 F253

RISHIRAM  KUMALERN5396624A 40-01-78-03779

7.00 AM

A PASS11/12/202510463466 M254

KRISHNA BAHADUR
KUMAL

ERN5396636A 40-01-81-04251

7.00 AM

A FAIL11/12/202510463475 M255

KALPANA  PANDEYERN5396647A 37-01-71-07525

7.00 AM

K PASS11/12/202510463483 F256

SHISHIR  BAGALEERN5396650A 37-02-82-03445

7.00 AM

K PASS11/12/202510463485 M257
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DURGA BAHADUR B KERN5396663A 41-21-75-00310

7.00 AM

A PASS11/12/202510463495 M258

KRISHNA  SHRESTHAERN5396670A 53-01-70-01067

7.00 AM

K PASS11/12/202510463500 F259

MUNA  SARUERN5396675A 40-01-70-04295

7.00 AM

K PASS11/12/202510463503 F260

SURAJ  PARIYARERN5396674A 41-01-69-00636

7.00 AM

B FAIL11/12/202510463504 M261

MINA KUMARI GUPTAERN5396686A 37-01-78-00706

7.00 AM

K FAIL11/12/202510463513 F262

SAFAL  ADHIKARIERN5396692A 46-01-76-01651

7.00 AM

B PASS11/12/202510463518 M263

RISHAV  BARALERN5396724A 41-01-82-05017

7.00 AM

A PASS11/12/202510463535 M264

EKTA SINGH THAKURIERN5396730A 37-01-82-04740

7.00 AM

K FAIL11/12/202510463538 F265

ANSH SINGH THAKURIERN5396775A 37-01-80-01773

7.00 AM

K PASS11/12/202510463571 M266

SUSHILA  PANDEYERN5396859A 411011/101137

7.00 AM

K PASS11/12/202510463633 F267
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